
Rennen 1.1 Madison U15

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

101 Jablonski, Ole 10036190074 Pulheimer SC U15

102 Rottmann, Jonathan Malte 10036479155 RSC Plettenberg U15

105 Leon Arenz 10062245385 RSV Staubwolke Refrath 1952 U15

136 Isabell Oepen 10036462381 Pulheimer SC U15w

Rennen 1.2 Madison U15w

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

137 Justina Kolarova 10047767127 Dukla Praha U15w

135 Simona Petržílková 10047425506 Dukla Praha U15w

Rennen 1.3 Madison U17w

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

182 Kristýna Burlová 10047208365 Dukla Praha U17w

183 Dagmar Hejhalová 10047208769 Dukla Praha U17w

186 Waldhoff Lea 10054420620 TSG Leutkirch U17w

187 Mayrhofer Lucy 10036327490 RV Radlerlust Gomaringen U17w

Rennen 2.1 Madison U17

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

68 Benjamin Boos 10036152890 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen U17

69 Plinius Naldi 10054389193 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen U17

71 Tim Torn Teutenberg 10050865568 FC Lexxi Speedbike U17

72 Jan-Marc Temmen 10036500979 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf 1970 U17

77 Charles Dax                                                         10034998085  LG Bertrange U17

78 Jérôme  Jentgen                                                 10035004250 UC Dippach U17

74 Philip Straßer 10036429746 RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach U17

65 Enzo Decker 10036425908 TV Birkenfeld 1848 U17

63 Maximilian Eißer 10055691623 RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln U17

64 Ole Theiler 10055699000 RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln U17

83 Martin Čepek 10047235647 Dukla Praha U17

84 Petr Vávra 10048001139 CK Bítovská U17

62 Merlin Cambeis 10036417622 RV Vorwärts Mehlingen U17

75 Nils Radmacher 10036552513 RV 1908 Dudenhofen U17

70 Moritz Czasa 10036171179 RRC Endspurt Mannheim 1924 U17

92 Daniel Kittl 10047424290 Dukla Praha U17

81 Florian Henrik Dreis           10036481983 VfR Büttgen 1912 U17

93 Nico Smekal 10036501282 Pulheimer SC U17

79 Alexandre Kess                                                                10035004149  LC Kayl U17

80 Philippe Leyder                                                  10035003745 Velo Woolz U17

Rennen 2.2 Madison U19w
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Rennen 2.3 Madison Elite Frauen

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

161  Lea Lin Teutenberg 10016000536 FC Lexxi Speedbike Elite(w)

160 Alina Lange 10008964501 Verein Cölner Straßenfahrer 08 Elite(w)

Rennen 3.1 Madison U19

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

38 Maximilian Boos 10036170573 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen U19

42 Nils Weispfennig 10036161681 RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen U19

33 Moritz Henninger 10045718306 RV Adler Empfingen U19

35 Nick Hartmann 10036322137 RSV Öschelbronn U19

30 Henrik Josten 10048522414 RSC Dorsten 1983 U19

44 Alexander Aymans 10036182903 RV Blitz Spich 1908 U19

Rennen 3.2 Madison Elite

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

6 Augenstein, Moritz 10010660987 Maloja Pushbikers Elite

5 Hans Pirius 10006897084 RSG 1919 Hürth Elite

10 Luca Felix Happke 10010740005 Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henley & PartnersElite

20 Per Christian Münstermann 10036495424 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf 1970 Elite

9 Sven Thurau 10014106713 Cycle your Life Elite

14 Dominik Bauer 10014474606 Team Dauner D&DQ-AKKON Elite

13 Justin Wolf 10007754324 RSV Unna 1968 Elite

26 Lukas Liss 10006897286 Rad Net Rose Elite

23 Robert Deike 10010169422 Team Dauner D&DQ-AKKON Elite

18 Johannes Hodapp 10015766524 RSV Gütersloh 1931 Elite

32 Kim Alexander Heiduk 10036340830 RSV Öschelbronn U19

12 Axel Lippmann 10015763402 RSV Öschelbronn Elite

19 Michel Gießelmann 10036198663 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Elite

41 Lars Kulbe 10036201693 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld U19

11 Marc Dengler 10010167095 RSV Irschenberg Elite

24 Jan Hugger 10010791131 0711 / Cycling Elite

16 Felix Imbery 10010855900 VfR Büttgen 1912 Elite

17 Alexander Görres 10012593513 VfR Büttgen 1912 Elite

Rennen 4.1 Omnium Elite Frauen

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 163 Phaedra Krol 10015510280 Restore Cycling Elite(w)

2 160 Alina Lange 10008964501 Verein Cölner Straßenfahrer 08 Elite(w)

3 161  Lea Lin Teutenberg 10016000536 FC Lexxi Speedbike Elite(w)

4 162 Theresa Peveling 10015171790 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf 1970 Elite(w)

Rennen 4.2 Omnium U19w

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 169 Anna Schneider 10045734470 MRSC Ottenbach U19w

2 170 Elena Lasch 10055475593 Edelweiß Lustadt U19w

3 168 Anna-Lena Plate, 10054390207 Sportgemeinschaft Kaarst U19w
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Rennen 4.3 Omnium U17w

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 187 Mayrhofer Lucy 10036327490 RV Radlerlust Gomaringen U17w

2 183 Dagmar Hejhalová 10047208769 Dukla Praha U17w

3 186 Waldhoff Lea 10054420620 TSG Leutkirch U17w

4 185 Marlene Cleves 10055134376 VfR Büttgen 1912 U17w

5 191 Johanna Gref 10036498050 VfR Büttgen 1912 U17w

6 182 Kristýna Burlová 10047208365 Dukla Praha U17w

7 188 Samira Brecht 10036156934 RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen U17w

8 181 Martha Wiemers 10036480670 VfR Büttgen 1912 U17w

9 184 Victoire van Erp 10022839844 Reto Arnhem U17w

Rennen 5.1 Omnium Schüler U11

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 152 Franziska Minten 10036499161 VfR Büttgen 1912 U11

Rennen 5.2 Omnium Schüler U13

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 140 Ian Kings 10054398994 Pulheimer SC U13

2 142 Lukas Roppelt 10054088493 Squadra Ciclismo Colonia U13

3 143 Leon Viebranz 10036226955 RC Schmitter Köln U13

4 141 Lennox Vitt 10036476125 VfR Büttgen 1912 U13

Rennen 5.3 Omnium Schülerinnen U15

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 136 Isabell Oepen 10036462381 Pulheimer SC U15w

2 137 Justina Kolarova 10047767127 Dukla Praha U15w

3 131 Jessica Streicher 10036266462 Velociped-Club 1899 Darmstadt U15w

4 130 Temmen, Sina 10036461775 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf U15w

5 135 Simona Petržílková 10047425506 Dukla Praha U15w

Rennen 6.1 Omnium Schüler U15

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 102 Rottmann, Jonathan Malte 10036479155 RSC Plettenberg U15

2 109 Ben Felix Jochum 10064571567 RC Musketier 1968 Wuppertal U15

3 105 Leon Arenz 10062245385 RSV Staubwolke Refrath 1952 U15

4 120 Pascal Wapsa 1003645387 Turbine Erfurt U15

5 101 Jablonski, Ole 10036190074 Pulheimer SC U15

6 112 Jakob Bischofberger 10056541987 RFG 1984 Guntersblum U15

7 119 Karl Elia Seidel 10045783374 Turbine Erfurt U15

8 106 Philipp Schmidt 10036478448 VfR Büttgen 1912 U15

9 107 Fabian Peplau 10036476832 RSC 79 Werne U15

10 111 Vincent Banka 10055696774 RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln U15

11 110 Benedict Andersen 10054088796 RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach U15

12 103 Danielo Lork 10045973334 RV Blitz Spich U15

13 117 Jannis Rock 10036220689 RC Schmitter Köln U15



Rennen 7.1 Omnium Jugend U17

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 71 Tim Torn Teutenberg 10050865568 FC Lexxi Speedbike U17

2 68 Benjamin Boos 10036152890 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen U17

3 66 Moritz Bader 10050783625 RSC Biberach U17

4 69 Plinius Naldi 10054389193 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen U17

5 62 Merlin Cambeis 10036417622 RV Vorwärts Mehlingen U17

6 92 Daniel Kittl 10047424290 Dukla Praha U17

7 74 Philip Straßer 10036429746 RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach U17

8 78 Jérôme  Jentgen                                                 10035004250 UC Dippach U17

9 72 Jan-Marc Temmen 10036500979 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf 1970 U17

10 83 Martin Čepek 10047235647 Dukla Praha U17

11 64 Ole Theiler 10055699000 RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln U17

12 61 Moritz Czasa 10036171179 RRC Endspurt Mannheim 1924 U17

13 87 Thies Springmann 10036162388 RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen U17

14 84 Petr Vávra 10048001139 CK Bítovská U17

15 75 Nils Radmacher 10036552513 RV 1908 Dudenhofen U17

16 90 Martin Schubert 10045980812 RV Blitz Spich 1908 U17

Rennen 8.1 Omnium Elite

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 5 Hans Pirius 10006897084 RSG 1919 Hürth Elite

2 23 Robert Deike 10010169422 Team Dauner D&DQ-AKKON Elite

3 13 Justin Wolf 10007754324 RSV Unna 1968 Elite

4 6 Augenstein, Moritz 10010660987 Maloja Pushbikers Elite

5 9 Sven Thurau 10014106713 Cycle your Life Elite

6 10 Luca Felix Happke 10010740005 Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henley & PartnersElite

7 26 Lukas Liss 10006897286 Rad Net Rose Elite

8 11 Marc Dengler 10010167095 RSV Irschenberg Elite

9 19 Michel Gießelmann 10036198663 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Elite

10 25 Johannes Hodapp 10015766524 RSV Gütersloh 1931 Elite

11 24 Jan Hugger 10010791131 0711 / Cycling Elite

12 14 Dominik Bauer 10014474606 Team Dauner D&DQ-AKKON Elite

13 16 Felix Imbery 10010855900 VfR Büttgen 1912 Elite

14 20 Per Christian Münstermann 10036495424 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf 1970 Elite

15 2 Michael Blasczyk 10036214326 RV Blitz Spich 1908 Elite

Rennen 8.2 Omnium U19

Platz Nr Name, Vorname UCI-ID Verein Klasse

1 42 Nils Weispfennig 10036161681 RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen U19

2 32 Kim Alexander Heiduk 10036340830 RSV Öschelbronn U19

3 41 Lars Kulbe 10036201693 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld U19


